

Continuation

Arrested
Cmm
4/05/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
28.64/m ³ vide page - (29)				
@ Rs 295.14/m ³				Rs 8158
(30) 1/4 P.C.C. 15 gonds in foundation				
29.52/m ³ vide page - (30)				
@ Rs 6193.59/m ³				Rs 181083
(31) PN brick masonry work in foundation				
26.51/m ³ vide page - (30)				
@ Rs 5752.78/m ³				Rs 152506
(32) 1/4 casting 100 mm dia R.C.C. pipe for culvert				
7.50m vide page - (29)				
@ Rs 3718.20/m				Rs 278872
(33) plastering with cm (1:4) in brick work				
26.403 m ² vide page - (31)				
@ Rs 18457/m ²				Rs 6905
(34) PN 1.5mm thick cement punning				
13.26/m ² vide page - (31)				
@ Rs 588.88/m ²				Rs 781

Continuation

Beh. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) 32) PVI R.C.C. 4-55 grade					
10.10' wall					
138.31/10' wide page - (31)					
@ RS 360.50/m ² ———					Rs. 1203412 =
(33) 33) PVI Draining behind					
abutment — do —					
79.38/10' wide page — (31)					
@ RS 2980.00/m ² ———					Rs 236552 =
(34) 34) PVI weepholes in R.C.C.					
abutment — do —					
126. Nos wide page — (31)					
@ RS 83.40/cast ———					Rs 10516 =
(35) 35) PVI Laying boulder					
apron for bed protection					
77.76/10' wide page — (32)					
@ RS 3771.48/m ² ———					Rs 293270 =
(40) 40) Supplying & Piling Hecolux					
Huss box — do —					
8.763 MT wide page — (32)					
@ RS 49101.56 / MT ———					Rs 431259
Total = 11708679 =					
Add. GST. 12% ———					Rs. 1405041 =
Add. L. cost 1% ———					Rs. 117087 =
Add. S. fee ———					Rs. 149393

Accepted
Guru 4/05/23